Flat cylinder with guide (Series MGP) and manual turntable combination
Series MGT
Cylinder with Turntable
ø63, ø80, ø100
449
MGJ
MGP
MGQ

h
t
How to Order
Table unit/
Number of
auto switches
Cylinder with Turntable
MGT
Stroke (mm)
Table position detector hardware
Guide rod bearing type
M
L
Slide bearing
Ball bushing bearing
Bore size
63
80
100
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
Nil
Without auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Table unit/
Auto switch
Cylinder unit/
Auto switch
M 63 50 11 M9BW 4M9BW
a
Table position
detector arm
Auto switch mounting bracket
d
c
b
S
2
3
4
1 pc.
2 pcs.
3 pcs.
4 pcs.
Cylinder unit/
Number of
auto switches
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Port thread type
Nil

• Adopts global standardized connector (IEC947-5-2)
• IP67 construction
How to Order
Cable length
0.5 m
1.0 m
3.0 m
S
M
L
Connector model
Applicable Auto Switch
D M9N S A PC
Note) L is available
for the D-P4DW
type only.
A
B
D
Note) Type D is
available for the
D-P4DW type
only.
M8-3 pin
M8-4 pin
M12-4 pin
Grommet (In-line)
—